1. A. Posa et al. Catheterization and Cardiovascular Interventions 76:395–403 (2010).
2. Axel D.L. et al. Circulation 1997; 96:636-45).
3. Vaquerizo B. et al. Insights from Spanish Multicenter Registry, Journal of Interventional Cardiology 2011, 24(6): 518-528
4. Stella P.R. et al. մեe Valentines Trial, EuroIntervention 2011; 7: 705-710
11
23
9-
00

Diabetic 78 0 11.5
Total number 250 0.8 7.4of patients*
Ordering Information
 Balloon length (mm)
  03 52 02 51
 2.00 BSTR-2015 BSTR-2020 BSTR-2025 BSTR-2030
 2.25 BSTR-2215 BSTR-2220 BSTR-2225 BSTR-2230
 2.50 BSTR-2515 BSTR-2520 BSTR-2525 BSTR-2530
 2.75 BSTR-2715 BSTR-2720 BSTR-2725 BSTR-2730
 3.00 BSTR-3015 BSTR-3020 BSTR-3025 BSTR-3030
 3.50 BSTR-3515 BSTR-3520 BSTR-3525 BSTR-3530
 4.00 BSTR-4015 BSTR-4020 BSTR-4025 BSTR-4030
Balloon diameter
(mm)
Shellac
Balloon Inflated